SILVERTON POLICE ACTIVITY REPORT

ARRESTS FEB YTD
Arson
Assault/Harassment
Burglary

Drug
Forgery/Fraud/Counterfeit
Juv-Curfew

Runaway

Kidnap

Furnishing Liquor
Menacing
Murder/Criminal Death
Rape

Robbery

Sex Crimes/Other
Stalking

Theft

Trespassing

uumyv

Vandalism

Violation of Court Orders
Weapons Violations
Misc./Other Crimes
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JUVENILE ARRESTS 1 44
ADULT ARRESTS 68 116
TOTAL ARRESTS 69 120

CITATIONS

Traffic

DUII

Driving Whie Suspended
Distracted Driving -Mobile Device
Failure to Properly Use Seatbelt
All Other

Violations

MIP Alcohol/Marijuana

PCS Schedule I-IV

Civil Infractions

Ordinance Citations

Warnings

TOTAL CITATIONS ISSUED

3 YEAR COMPARISON
Arson

Auto Theft/Include Attempts
Burglary

School Resource

Sex Crimes

Rape

Robbery

Vandalism

CALLS FOR SERVICE
TOTAL ARRESTS
TOTAL CITATIONS

FEB
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14
94

2022

729
95
476

YTD

21
12

120

51
216

2023

846
86
308

Feb-24

2024



Silverton Police Activity Report

CALLS FOR SERVICE
911 Investigation
Alarm

Area Check

Arson

Assault

Assist Other Agency
Attempt to Locate
Bar/Tavern Check
Bomb Threat
Burglary

Civil Situation

Crash - Hit and Run
Crash - Injury/Non-Injury
Death Investigation
DHS Referral
Disturbance

DUl

EDP

Elude

Emergency Message
Extra Patrol

Family Disturbance
Fight

Field Interview
Fireworks

Foot Patrol
Forgery/Counterfeit
Fraud

Harassment
Insecure Premise
Intoxicated Subject
Man With a Gun
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YTD

19
105

38
29

11
13

20
10
11

27

10

22

10

12
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FEB
Menacing
MIP
Missing Person
Narcotics
Neglect
Ordinance
Property - Lost/Found
Prowler
Public Assist
Radar
Rape
Reckless Driving
Restraining Order
Robbery
Runaway
School Resource
Sex Offense
Shots Fired
Stalking
Stolen vehicle
Suicide
Suspicious Person/Vehicle
Theft
Traffic Assist
Traffic Stop
Trespass
Vandalism
Warrant Service
Welfare Check

TOTAL CALLS FOR SERVICE
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15
24
254
23
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